EZ 4 Hrmraed ELE

M l Dl ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD. ] -g;
T 2357~ / R ESZE ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.) El‘f'
| TRERE: | B SO0 B | -
HK- s 2
TR | J 853 Ti2RHE; | v (5280)
WA | ST A | Jingo
THRIER: %/ 7’%@2 % 7L . ,L@ A: |2/5/ 202 #
7 \
WA B dth

O FEEHTEY | O RENIREM / Fik QT- O IT2kE QT-
{EFAZSRIE/ IR S SRR AR B ERARSR:
BEF1ERMHTE: EEATIHIRE:

O] #5584 B.M. O MITHRE, gt O RY&

O IEREEH B.M. O Sy LB, 8m O $R/&

O Bff B.M. O B ERnRnE O SHEH

O #dh:

Y B T 853 o - 2160

5ep% L5IBREIRA /{4/’/’2024 %/%

A
O SERges |0 & 1 4B T E O &SP WPCaiires
EY:i O R4 VI &ERES M O $REEHE O] E=pfiF
=] O =i [ &5188 (] &b [0 HkeRatEp O EHHF
O &8 [ 3P 0 EHfib:

BqE

O 17IRED OEit  (OEsE (D&M |ORS3 (OEW4 |[OIES O
OfE (O =M |0QsHE O EpE O #eBees® [CEMME O HHES O EpiF

BHNEE ERIREHEES N\
BIERE - EEaEEgs:




TNIOBsU-853\19. HOUSE\3. Shop Drawing Submission Record\7. H-Insiti Window\Working\5-J853-SD-HIW-SCHEDULE_20240606.dwg, 09/03/24 17:01:27, DWG To PDF.pc3

ELEVATION

(VIEWED FROM
THE QUTSIDE)

3130(5.0.)

{2355

i 650

0

5]

4000

Y4850

3400(5.0.)

2600

S.D.

(PDO1)

1505

]
!
1
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
=
[
|
|
!
|
\
\
|
!
i

1

e e
y 4 P
// v . ! < “
Ry
4 e ‘ [
- ) ]
e J8 Lo
£ 4 < !
IR i
g P - f
. e
_____ { S
fe={ f=1
=1 f=4
©0 ©
b
)
2
)
@O
=4
w3
[}
f=]
<
+
S g
v 1%l -
f={ [
g § =
M Ll N
o
Q|
f=)
L=l
Q
AV 3

= — _I.T___ I—_—__)_:_ 7
&
\oz/

BK-1
T 3130 .
(R N
\ A \ “fcEw orane) [\
M GD iy G oy e
| 4 - T | —
j 1 I ; |«
T e R
“3r-- T B
E (T (20 Wu@w SIS
2355 725 ~—3
N
NAAS
/" 1"\ PART PLAN
[ \\z;a/ L
-
CIERREPENING
T T T
; . e

7

725 J 25

Gluio))

NAAS

/X PART SECTION
N

STONE CLADDING FINISH

B.D. REF :

CLENT -
SHIMAO GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARCHITECT
WONG TUNG & PARTNERS LIMITED
ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS

U

MAIN CONTRACTOR :

BREEAERQA
HIP HING CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :

|cM C M WONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
VIR zzopezTreasrss

FACADE CONSULTANT:

3mm THK. ALUM. CLADDING

350x200x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W
2nos "HILT" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

Al 350x150x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W

2nos "HILTI” HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
850x200x20mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W
4nos "HILTI" HST3-R M12 ANCHOR BOLTS
280x200x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W
2nos "HILTI" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
250x200x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W
2nos "HILTI” HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
250x150x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W
2nos "HILTI" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
2Nos—150x100x10mm THK. G.M.S. ANGLE /W
2Nos "HILTI" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
400x200x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W
2nos "HILTI" HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

NEINWRDT

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

2. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

LEGEND

(X™\—DETAL MARK NO.

X001 ~—REFER SHEET NO.

. FFL -~FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

S.F.L. —~STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL

. (7)) --REVERSED DETAL

. A —=FIXNG LOCATION

. GLASS LEGEND

. GLOT ——10mm HS. +12mm AR GAP+10mm T2 THK, G,
GLO4 —-12mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS
GLOG —~10mm HS. +12mm AR GAP+12mm TP TH. LG,
PDO1--10mm T.P+12mm AR GAP+8mm TP

7. [ST]120x60x8mm THK. GMS. RH.S.
[52]120x120:8mm THK. GMS. SHS.
200x100x8mm THK. GM.S. RHS
[52]120+80s5mm THK. GMS. RHS
100x50x5mm THK. G.M.S. RH.S

8. [ALT J-~PVF2 COATED ALUMINIUM SPRAY TRINAR
(4 COAT SYSTEM) CODE: EC-DG-D334232 COLOR :
00YY 07/093 METALLIC

O U Ao —

PROVIDED

D| 16/05/2024 |REVISION SUBJECT TO ARCH'S COMMENT| YI
C| 15/03/2024 [REVISION SUBJECT TO ARCH'S COMMENT| YI
B| 13/11/2023 GENERAL REVISED
A| 04/09/2023 GENERAL REVISED
NO. DATE REVISED BY
JOB NO. : J—853
PROJECT :
PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT AT N.K.I.L. 6542
YIN PING ROAD
KOWLOON
TITLE

GLAZING AREA 6.61 e
OPENABLE AREA 3.28 e
FREE AREA - 7%

IN—SITU ALUM. WINDOW SCHEDULE
FOR HOUSE TYPE F

WINDOW

&

@ MIRROR

DATE : 30—MAR-23 SCALE @ 1:40 (A3)

MARK DRAWN BY : Asing CHECKED BY :
LOCATION HOUSE TYPE F — 1/F M. BATH HOUSE TYPE F — 1/F ENSUITE 2 .‘3% % 42 ﬁ' Pl N
MATERIALS [ ALT | [ ALT | i MIDI suomiiuy FaBRicaToR LTD.
GLAZING PDO1, GLOT,GLOB PDO1, GLO1,GLO6 g?gscigakwiumé xggzzmglo ﬁsg;re 1/F
QUANTITY 1 No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) 1 No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) Te:23489211-4 Fax:(852)27727666

HANDLES

2 NOS. OF "SCHUCO” HANDLE

— MODEL NO. 247224 & 1

NO. HANDLE — MODEL NO. 2017-D2A

2 NOS. OF "SCHUCQO” HANDLE — MODEL NO. 247224 & 1

NO. HANDLE — MODEL NO. 2017-D2A

DWG NO. : JB55—SD—-HIW-2610 IREV. : D




